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Landesmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Einzel Classic 13.03.2016
(ESV Leoben)
Bahn1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4

DG 1 10.00 |Hartenfelser Josef Krammer Stefan Jahrmann Riccardo
DG 2 11:00 |Schmid Fabian Linzer Marko Fediuk Michelle Hall Thomas
DG 3 12:00 [Fediuk Vanessa Schwinger Lisa Bernhard Melanie Laibacher Vanessa

Starter
Hartenfelser Josef
Krammer Stefan
Jahrmann Riccardo
Schmid Fabian
Linzer Marko
Hall Thomas
Fediuk Michelle
Fediuk Vanessa
Schwinger Lisa
Bernhard Melanie
Laibacher Vanessa

Klasse
u-14
u-14
u-14
U-18
Uu-18
U-18
Uu-18
U-18
Uu-18
U-23
U-23

Verein

SV Mayr Melnhof Novopan
SPG ESV Bruck-KC Pici TragoR
SPG ESV Bruck-KC Pici TragoR
ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

ESV Leoben

SKV Raiffeisen Miirzzuschlag

Der Sportobmann

i.V Ladreiter - Knauhs Gerhard




